
ANGLOPHONE WEST SCHOOL DISTRICT 
District Education Council 

Curricular and Program Presentation Schedule – 2021-2022 
 

Date Meeting  

Start 

Time 

Meeting Details Curricular Presentation/presenters Location 

Thursday September 23, 2021 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting Technology – Matt McGuire Fredericton Education Centre 

Thursday October 21, 2021 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting Science - Jon Hoyt-Hallett Woodstock Education Centre 

Thursday November 25, 2021 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting Social Studies – Beth Christie Fredericton Education Centre 

Thursday December 9, 2021 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting First Nations – Sarah Francis Fredericton Education Centre 

Thursday January 27, 2022 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting Co-op Education / Skilled Trades –  

Jon Hoyt Hallett (Lead- Luc Plourde)  

Fredericton Education Centre 

Thursday February 24, 2022 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting Numeracy – Katrina Paget, Derrick Grant, 

Mary Anne Reynolds 

Woodstock Education Centre 

Thursday March 24, 2022 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting Literacy – Jill Davidson, Colleen Dyer-Wiley, 

Signe Williams 

Woodstock Education Centre 

Thursday April 28, 2022 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting Physical Education / Health - Ross Campbell First Nations Community 

Thursday May 19, 2022 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting EAL - Joanne Williams Fredericton Education Centre 

Thursday June 9, 2022 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting French Second Language - Ann Manderson, 

Janice Gagnon, Amanda Desveaux 

Fredericton Education Centre 

 

** Curriculum Presentations will be 10 minutes and have an engagement/ activity component ** 
 

 

 

 

 

 


